Press Releases

Voluntary Conditional Cash Offers by Well-Positioned Corporation
Disclosure of Dealings in Relevant Securities of Hong Kong Catering

Management Limited (HK Catering)

28 January 2004

The Executive received the following disclosure of dealings in the securities of HK Catering

pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

(a) Details of dealings in share options of HK Catering:

Date o | Weniol | B
Dealing dealing (HK$)
9 Ng Sai Hung 0.48
January
2004
Sub-
total
0.48
3 9 Wong Tsui Yue,
anuary Luc
2004 y
0.48
0.48
Sub-
total
Total

Exercise

period

1 Sept
2002-

30 Sept
2011

1 Oct
2001-

30 Sept
2011

1 Mar
2002 -

30 Sept
2011

1 Sept
2002 -

30 Sept
2011

Nature
of

Exercise
of
options

Exefifise
of
options

Exercise
of
options

Exercise
of
options

No. of
Options

200,000

200,000

700,000

400,000

280,000

1,380,000

1,580,000

Unit

Price
dealing exercised (HK$)

0.48

0.48

0.48

0.48

No. of voting
shares
concerned

200,000

200,000

700,000

400,000

280,000

1,380,000

1,580,000

(b) Details of dealings in ordinary shares of HK Catering0 nady shares of 00 g0 raes 0011



2004

15 January
2004

15 January
2004

15 January
2004

Total

vvui IH Toul 1uye, I_U\Jy

Wong Tsui Yue, Lucy

Wong Tsui Yue, Lucy

Wong Tsui Yue, Lucy

As a result of the above dealings:

UIV

Sold

Sold

Sold

e Mr Ng Sai Hung holds 200,000 shar a00 dr Ng S

[SACASEASASA Y] v.Uo

250,000 0.80

228,000 0.78

2,000 0.79

1,280,000
gS



