Press Releases

Voluntary Conditional Cash Offers by Well-Positioned Corporation Disclosure of Dealings in Relevant Securities of Hong Kong Catering Management Limited (HK Catering)

28 January 2004

The Executive received the following disclosure of dealings in the securities of HK Catering pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

(a) Details of dealings in share options of HK Catering:

Date of Dealing	ldentity of company/person dealing	Exercise price (HK\$)	Exercise period	Nature of dealing	No. of Options exercised	Unit Price (HK\$)	No. of voting shares concerned
9 January 2004	Ng Sai Hung	0.48	1 Sept 2002- 30 Sept 2011	Exercise of options	200,000	0.48	200,000
Sub- total					200,000		200,000
9 January 2004	Wong Tsui Yue, Lucy	0.48	1 Oct 2001-	Exe000se of options	700,000	0.48	700,000
			30 Sept 2011				
		0.48	1 Mar 2002 -	Exercise of options	400,000	0.48	400,000
			30 Sept 2011				
		0.48	1 Sept 2002 -	Exercise of options	280,000	0.48	280,000
			30 Sept 2011				
Sub- total					1,380,000		1,380,000
Total					1,580,000		1,580,000

(b) Details of dealings in ordinary shares of HK Catering. naryishares of

2004	wong isui iue, Lucy	JUIU	200,000	U.UZ				
15 January 2004	Wong Tsui Yue, Lucy	Sold	250,000	0.80				
15 January 2004	Wong Tsui Yue, Lucy	Sold	228,000	0.78				
15 January 2004	Wong Tsui Yue, Lucy	Sold	2,000	0.79				
Total			1,280,000					
As a result of the above dealings:								

As a result of the above dealings:

• Mr Ng Sai Hung holds 200,000 shar34000 ` 8Đ